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Bid Number: S11- L23407 - Location: Conference Room. 1 -1:30 P.M. for Various Departments

Bid Name: preventive maintenance and repair services on varian analytical instruments

Pate: October 21. 2009

Facilitated By: Gloria Jordan-King, SR. Procurement Specialist

NAME

1 .Gloria Jordan-King

3 - f v | - :>s • « - . • • , i., V , , . - .

U'$&N list*-
7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

COMPANY OR
DEPARTMENT
NAME

SPD

rt. '1 £•i % 1 ., t

• • • -

fy46

E-MAIL ADDRESS

if i-nn'icK.p*. laskspef-t^gUman

Tawny' * fe i |? esty ¥Mm/Ziji>>fWL

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

832-393-8750

hf>£ 1

-

FAX
NUMBER

NOTES



PRE-BID MEETING
ATTENDANCE SHEET

O:\GMMFDR\PflEB

Bid Number; S11- L23407 - Location: Conference Room. 1 -1:30 P.M. for Various Departments

Bid Name: preventive maintenance and repair services on varian analytical instruments

Date: October 21, 2009

Facilitated By: Gloria Jordan-King, SR. Procurement Specialist

NAME

1 .Gloria Jordan-King

6 v - , i r , f

7'b/ilfi (kW
8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

COMPANY OR
DEPARTMENT
NAME

SPD

E-MAIL ADDRESS

i

0

U j

TELEPHONE
NUMBER

832-393-8750

7/H S59^ho3

i f ' >' ~~ ••

FAX
NUMBER

NOTES


